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3.8 NM
to NI

843

ALT (3° APCH PATH)
NM TO NEXT WPT

B C D

CIRCLING

LNAV

(1781 - 6.0) (1911 - 7.0)(1421 - 4.4)

MISSED APPROACH:
TRACK DCT TO NW2NT,
THENCE TRACK 200°,
CLIMB TO 4300FT.

SNWGN02-184

980 (604 - 2.7)

1680 (1281 - 4.0)1810 (1411 - 5.0)1320 (921 - 2.4)
ALTERNATE

CATEGORY A

RNP APCH

TR INTURN TIME MIN
ALT

DME
LMT

281° Left 1 4300

Holding at NW2ND

04 SEP 2025
RNP RWY 21

NOWRA, NSW (YSNW)

Changes: FROM SUP H76/25

NOTES
1. MAX IAS:

INITIAL : 200KTS

USE QNH

MATF
NW2NT

MAPt
NW2NM

FAF
NW2NF

IF
NW2NI

IAF

AD ELEV 399
Bearings are Magnetic

Elevations in FEET AMSL

PAL+AA

122.2

CTAF +
AFRU (AH)

118.85

ATIS/AWIS(AH)

125.65  280.4  359

AFIS

118.85

FIA

ML CEN 121.2

ACD

128.35

SMC

135.85

TWR

118.85  267.2

APP

123.5  352.15

10 NM MSA 3700

2 5  NM  MSA

4300
ARP

YSNW

2300

B-
34

5°

B-225°

101°

35
1°

17
1°

NW2ND

NW2NC
NW2NA

NW2NI

NW2NM
NW2NT

21
1º

4N
M

21
1º

4N
M

20
0º

281º4NM

142º
4NM

2NM

150 40 00E

34 50 00S

150 50 00E
150 30 00E

150 30 00E 150 50 00E

34 50 00S

35 00 00S

150 20 00E

R421A (NOTAM)FL125
SFC

R421B
(NOTAM)

FL125
2500

M440B
NOTAM

M441
NOTAM

M440A NOTAM

0

2
2460

1
2140

NW2NF
1820

3
1500

3.8
4300

3
4050

2
3730

1
3410

NW2NI
3090

2
1180

1.4
980

3
2780

2100

1210

3090

3730

200º
212º

211º

3N
M

0.4
NM

681

2126

2296

1000 ft
1500 ft

2000 ft

13
°E

TCH 51

0 5NM

Scale 1:500,000

NW2NA
NW2NC
NW2ND

THR 21 ELEV 376

NW2NM

NM TO NW2NM

4300

0.4
MDA

3º

3200

MAPt

1820

1500

NW2NF21
2°

4N
M

150 40 00E

PROCEDURE IS OVERLAID BY
YSHL RNP RWY 34. ACFT
SEPARATION NOT ASSURED
OUTSIDE NOWRA APP HOURS

CAUTION
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